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Adams-Robinson 
Enterprises, Inc. Kevin O'Brien VP of Estimating

  
Dayton, OH
45414-4207
US (937) 274-5318 arco@adamsrobinson.com

Aqua-Aerobic Systems, 
Inc. Amber Steder Sales Correspondent

   
Loves Park, IL
61111
US (815) 654-2501 asteder@aqua-aerobic.com

Beaver Mechanical Bobby Nichols Estimator

   
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US (301) 790-1400 bnichols@beavermechanical.com

Bidnet Kurt Pitzer Manager

   
Latham, NY
12110
US (800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com

Buchart Horn, Inc. Brent Bakner
Project Support 
Manager

   
York, PA
17401
US (717) 852-1434 bbakner@bucharthorn.com

C. William Hetzer, Inc. Tony Kerns President

   
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US (301) 733-7300 estimating@cwilliamhetzer.com

Callas Contractors, LLC Karla Yost
Preconstruction 
Administrative

  
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US (301) 671-3137 kyost@callascontractors.com

CEA NCWV Eric Wright
Plan Room 
Technician

   
White Hall, WV
26554
US (304) 367-1290 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com

Conewago Enterprises, 
Inc. Brandi Barna

Estimating 
Administrative 
Assistant

  
Hanover, PA
17331-7759
US (717) 632-7722 bbarna@conewago.com

Construction Bid 
Source Cindy Poliachik

Publishing 
Consultant

   
Cary, NC
27518
US (888) 786-9450 cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com
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Association of West 
Virginia - Charleston, 
WV Rebekah Woody Social Media Admin

   
Charleston, WV
25311-2205
US (304) 342-1166 bwoody@cawv.org

CPP Construction 
Company Christopher Doss Operations Manager

   
Gaithersburg, MD
20877
US (301) 355-7692 cdoss@cppconstruction.com

CPP Construction 
Company, Inc. Charles Petzold President

   
Gaithersburg, MD
20877
US (301) 355-7692 cpetzold@cppconstruction.com

dodge anne abad MS

 
Hamilton, KY
62486-4682
US (084) 432-6382 anne.abad@construction.com

Dodge Construction 
Network Alex Gugliada

Document 
Coordinator

      
160 #501
Grand Prairie, TX
75052 (844) 326-3826 alex.gugliada@construction.com

Dodge Data & 
Analytics

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil

Smithsburg WwTP 
ENR Upgrade And 
Expansion

    
150, 4300 Beltway Place, 
Ste 150
Arlington,, TX (413) 376-7032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

DSM Contracting Shane Hornberger
Project 
Engineer/Estimator

  
Baltimore, MD
21209
US (410) 908-4295 estimating@dsm-contracting.com

Elcon Technologies Kevin Dorwart Manager

  
#10
Bridgeville, PA
15017 (412) 699-2533 kevin.dorwart@elcontech.com

Envirep Ginny Summers Bid Administrator

  
Camp Hill, PA
17011
US (717) 761-7884 gsummers@envirep.com

envirobidnet
envirobidnet 
envirobidnet envirobidnet

 
Port Charlotte, FL
33954
US (888) 888-0900 contact@envirobidnet.com
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Freestate Electric Patrick Robb Project Manager

  
Cumberland, MD
21502
US (301) 876-3988 probb@freestateelectric.com

Geiger Pump and 
Equipment Irene Pais

Environmental Sales 
Engineer

   
Baltimore, MD
21237
US (410) 682-2660 ipais@geigerinc.com

Heidler Roofing Dylan Miller Estimator

  
hagerstown, MD
21740
US (240) 675-4566 dylanheidlerroofing@gmail.com

Heidler Roofing jeff shaw Estimator

   
Hagerstwon, MD
17202
US (301) 766-4030 jshaw@heidlerroofing.com

Heyward Inc James Frazier Sale Engineer

   
Glen Allen, VA
23060
US (804) 802-2000 jfrazier@heywardinc.com

Hickes Associates Inc. Cynthia Ross President

   
Alexandria, PA
16611
US (814) 669-4160 cindy.ross@hickesinc.com

HRI Inc Nichole Eastep Estimator

   
State College, PA
16801
US (814) 424-3227 neastep@hriinc.com

HRI, Inc. Lonnie Nolen Estimating Manager

   
State College, PA
16801
US (814) 636-7720 lnolen@hriinc.com

Keller Brothers Inc Sabrina Cuozzo Estimating Assistant

   
mount airy, MD
21771
US (301) 607-9300 scuozzo@kellerbrothers.com

Kershner 
Environmental 
Technologies Bill Kramer

Regional Sales 
Engineer

    
Owings Mills, MD
21117
US (410) 913-3078 b.kramer@ketllc.com
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Kiewit Infrastructure 
Co Alexander Fraser Estimator

   
Drive Suite 200
Columbia, MD
21046 (443) 968-5346 alexander.fraser@kiewit.com

Lakeside Equipment 
Corporation Mary Ann Bell Admin. Assist.

   
Bartlett, IL
60103
US (630) 837-5640 mab@lakeside-equipment.com

Leonard S Fiore Inc mark campolongo Estimator

  
Altoona, PA
16602
US (814) 946-3686 mcampolongo@lsfiore.com

M2 Construction LLC Andrew Mattson Vice President

  
Lancaster, PA
17601
US (717) 305-8801 est@m2constructionllc.com

Micro-Tech Designs Inc Josh Whitney Estimator

   
Suite 1
Hampstead, MD, MD
21074 (410) 239-2885 josh.whitney@microtechdesigns.com

Midlantic Piling Greg Nowak Project Manager

  
Glen Rock, PA
17327
US (717) 227-2492 gnowak@midlanticpiling.com

Monacacy Valley 
Electric Brian Smith Head Estimator

  
Littlestown, PA
17340
US (717) 359-9500 bsmith72@monacacy.com

Optimum Controls 
Corp Bill Verona Application Engineer

  
Reading, PA
19153
US (215) 803-1336 bverona@optimumcontrols.com

PBX Denise Hunt Reporter

   
Pittsburgh, PA
15233
US (412) 922-4200 denise@pbe.org

PC Construction 
Company Susie Brooks New Work Specialist

  
South Burlington, VT
05403
US (802) 651-1226 new_work@pcconstruction.com
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Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones sad

  
Wilmington, NC
_____82_4
US (222) 222-2222 primevendor123@gmail.com

Rain for Rent Kim enders
administrative 
assistant

   
Baltimore, MD
21224
US (410) 282-3880 kenders@rainforrent.com

S&S Electric, Inc Sean Strietbeck Vice President

  
Ridgeley, WV, WV
26753
US (301) 707-4464 sean@ssewv.com

SFMS Neil Hingen Estimator

   
Thurmont, MD
21788
US (443) 983-2103 estimating@sfmsllc.net

SmartProcure Ron Bjornsson
Director of Data 
Engineering

     
4-100
Deerfield Beach, FL
33441 (954) 420-9900 rbjornsson@smartprocure.us

Source Management Onvia Onvia Onvia

    
Seattle, WA
98101
US (206) 373-9500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

The EADS Group, Inc. John Roman
Business 
Development

  
Somerset, PA
15501
US (814) 442-9006 jroman@eadsgroup.com

Triton Construction John Rose Estimator

    
Albans WV
St. Albans, WV, WV
25177 (304) 590-2449 john.rose@tritonwv.com

Triton Construction, 
Inc. Jessica Raines

Contract 
Administrator

  
Saint Albans, WV
25177
US (130) 453-2351 estimating@tritonwv.com

Unlimited Detailing Amy Kim Office Manager

  
Rockville, MD
20851
US (301) 525-1034 amykim208@gmail.com
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W.M. Schlosser Rebecca Masters Estimating Assistant

  
Hyattsville, MD
20619
US (301) 928-0254 rmasters@wmschlosser.com

W.M. Schlosser 
Company, Inc. Candice Geter Estimating Assitant

  
Hyattsville, MD
20746
US (301) 773-1300 cgeter@wmschlosser.com

WF Delauter & Son Tommy Bell Estimator

   
Emmitsburg, MD  21727
Emmitsburg, MD, MD
21727 (301) 447-5881 tommybell@wfdelauter.com

WGK Construction LLC Celeste Gregson COO

   
Drive
Suite D
Chantilly, VA (703) 725-8471 cgregson@wgkconstruction.com

WGK Construction, LLC Andrew Gregson President

   
Drive, STE D
Chantilly, VA
20151 (571) 722-4138 agregson@wgkconstruction.com
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